
    
         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                     Team Results- VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_I 5K
    
    
  1.    37  Jesuit                    (  16:21  1:21:45   1:09)
========================================
  1      1  Blake Bordelon                15:45
  2      2  Andrew Hebert                 15:50
  3      8  Hugo Gonzalez                 16:33
  4     12  Jeff Price                    16:43
  5     14  Braxton Mills                 16:54
  6   ( 25) Maxwell Jarvie                17:11
  7   ( 33) Ryan Turner                   17:24
    
  2.    63  Memorial                  (  16:47  1:23:54   0:48)
========================================
  1      5  Presley R. Good               16:17
  2     11  Nicholas Hamilton             16:42
  3     13  Luke Lewis                    16:48
  4     16  Alexander Potthast            17:02
  5     18  Patrick Bullers               17:05
  6   ( 31) Luis Chavil                   17:19
  7   ( 39) Matt Abshire                  17:43
    
  3.    93  Klein Oak                 (  16:58  1:24:47   1:23)
========================================
  1      6  Tyler Griffith                16:18
  2     10  Lane Manor                    16:40
  3     15  Robin Herrington              16:57
  4     24  Matthew Brown                 17:11
  5     38  Jay Nolan                     17:41
  6   ( 49) Clay Cardenas                 18:02
  7   ( 61) Carlos Parra                  18:40
    
  4.   140  Montgomery                (  17:21  1:26:45   0:47)
========================================
  1     17  Parker Arrants                17:05
  2     21  Tate Paulson                  17:09
  3     23  Quintin Arrants               17:11
  4     35  Ty Maldonado                  17:28
  5     44  Andre Nieto                   17:52
    
  5.   149  Taylor                    (  17:20  1:26:40   1:55)
========================================
  1      7  James Townley                 16:31
  2     28  Daniel Garcia                 17:13
  3     29  Mason Munford                 17:15
  4     30  Jack Gammack                  17:15
  5     55  Corbin Sacco                  18:26
  6   ( 56) Mark Sanders                  18:27
  7   ( 64) Alex Park                     18:52Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                     Team Results- VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_I 5K
    
    
  6.   162  LaPorte                   (  17:29  1:27:24   0:52)
========================================
  1     19  Justin Moore                  17:08
  2     26  Pedro Flores                  17:12
  3     27  Justin Davis                  17:13
  4     43  Miguel Serrano                17:51
  5     47  David Ramirez                 18:00
  6   ( 51) Casey Timm                    18:07
  7   ( 53) Jacob Reyes                   18:20
    
  7.   168  Westbrook                 (  17:32  1:27:37   2:22)
========================================
  1      4  Julian Perez                  16:11
  2     20  Nee' Vonn Williams            17:09
  3     40  Philip Roxas                  17:45
  4     45  Will Gustafson                17:59
  5     59  Robert Saunders               18:33
  6   ( 67) Julio Ben Morales             19:50
    
  8.   180  Morton Ranch              (  17:33  1:27:43   2:13)
========================================
  1      3  Marcus Todd                   16:07
  2     36  Farouq Lakhani                17:31
  3     41  Josh Duarte                   17:46
  4     46  Bernard Palacios              17:59
  5     54  Adrian Ruiz                   18:20
  6   ( 60) Tony Martinez                 18:39
    
  9.   218  Cy-Fair                   (  18:04  1:30:18   2:33)
========================================
  1      9  Elijah Moreno                 16:36
  2     22  Nikko Chazarreta              17:10
  3     58  Jake Cagney                   18:32
  4     63  Tripp Sealy                   18:51
  5     66  James Richie                  19:09
  6   ( 69) Alan Torres                   20:14
    
 10.   233  Friendswood               (  18:04  1:30:20   1:49)
========================================
  1     32  Joseph Campbell               17:19
  2     37  Garrett McGregor              17:38
  3     42  Brandon Lantau                17:47
  4     57  Brett Perry                   18:28
  5     65  Bryton Larsen                 19:08
  6   ( 68) Tiger Bush                    20:06Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                     Team Results- VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_I 5K
    
    
 11.   246  Mayde Creek               (  18:08  1:30:36   1:22)
========================================
  1     34  Cristian Sanchez              17:25
  2     48  John Gomez                    18:00
  3     50  Adam Abusnineh                18:05
  4     52  Ray Whitmire                  18:19
  5     62  David Fernandez               18:47

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



    
         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                             Team Results- JV BOYS 5K
    
    
  1.    62  Jersey Village            (  18:33  1:32:43   2:34)
========================================
  1      2  Shane Erwin                   17:45
  2      6  Ryan Erwin                    17:50
  3     10  Gustavo Rangel                18:20
  4     11  Matthew Jiang                 18:29
  5     33  Phillip Gutierrez             20:19
    
  2.    65  Bellaire                  (  18:41  1:33:24   1:36)
========================================
  1      3  Robel Tesfamichael            17:48
  2      7  Anthony Benitez               18:08
  3     12  James Tedore                  18:41
  4     21  Sam Rueter                    19:23
  5     22  Jacob Arrington               19:24
  6   ( 28) Evin Aleman                   20:03
    
  3.    68  Memorial                  (  18:41  1:33:22   0:45)
========================================
  1      8  Ike Bartley                   18:09
  2     13  Nathan Botros                 18:42
  3     14  Ben Berg                      18:46
  4     16  Michael Brittain              18:51
  5     17  Jacob Bowytz                  18:54
  6   ( 26) Brian Carles                  19:43
  7   ( 27) Connor Dixon                  19:49
    
  4.    72  Jesuit                    (  18:41  1:33:25   1:51)
========================================
  1      1  Jason Bugg                    17:34
  2      9  Samuel Sheldon                18:18
  3     19  Matthew Chen                  19:00
  4     20  Joe Theriot                   19:08
  5     23  Evan Harris                   19:25
  6   ( 35) Chase Graham                  20:35
  7   ( 37) Dominic Ancheta               20:36
    
  5.   140  Montgomery                (  20:07  1:40:31   4:16)
========================================
  1      4  Jahlil Howard                 17:49
  2      5  Chris O'Brien                 17:50
  3     39  Matt Guy                      20:53
  4     45  Patrick Kimball               21:54
  5     47  Kyle Sparks                   22:05
  6   ( 51) Hayden Lynch                  22:29Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                             Team Results- JV BOYS 5K
    
    
  6.   146  Taylor                    (  20:08  1:40:38   3:12)
========================================
  1     15  Daniel Laverde                18:49
  2     18  Kyle Mooney                   18:58
  3     24  Nick Spalding                 19:29
  4     43  Axel Cardenas                 21:21
  5     46  Cade Helbig                   22:01
  6   ( 57) Nolan Shipley                 23:45
  7   ( 58) Dylan Schwoegl                23:50
    
  7.   201  Cy-Fair                   (  21:12  1:46:00   3:18)
========================================
  1     25  Daniel Castillo               19:33
  2     36  Kaleb Rodriguez               20:35
  3     38  Edgar Guevara                 20:47
  4     50  Isaiah Romero                 22:14
  5     52  Josh Banker                   22:51
  6   ( 53) Joshua Tan                    23:13
    
  8.   205  Morton Ranch              (  21:34  1:47:49   3:27)
========================================
  1     29  Josh Turner                   20:06
  2     31  Dereck Adames                 20:11
  3     34  Brendan Fay                   20:26
  4     55  Isaac Marroquin               23:33
  5     56  Hector Villalvazo             23:33
    
  9.   222  Cy-Springs                (  23:07  1:55:33   8:32)
========================================
  1     30  Angel Lardizabal              20:07
  2     32  Ivan Pulido                   20:13
  3     41  Cruz Albert                   21:09
  4     59  Brandon Ojeda                 25:25
  5     60  Alexis Ramirez                28:39
    
 10.   223  Klein Forest              (  21:38  1:48:06   1:06)
========================================
  1     40  Ruben Villatoro               21:05
  2     42  Fermin Garcia                 21:15
  3     44  Hashim Effendi                21:28
  4     48  Francisco Mirando             22:07
  5     49  Oscar Umana                   22:11
  6   ( 54) Pablo Joya                    23:16
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                     Team Results- VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_II 5K
    
    
  1.    37  Klein Oak                 (  18:01  1:30:02   0:39)
========================================
  1      2  Gabriel Goodman               17:42
  2      5  Kaleb Burks                   17:50
  3      8  Cameron Arnold                18:02
  4      9  Fabio Andrean                 18:07
  5     13  Enrico Piperno                18:21
  6   ( 14) John Hinoto                   18:28
  7   ( 17) Landen Noack                  19:03
    
  2.    38  Jesuit                    (  18:02  1:30:10   1:06)
========================================
  1      1  Henry Clark                   17:38
  2      4  Nate Cannon                   17:44
  3      7  Sam Cartwright                17:51
  4     11  Matthew Abrahams              18:13
  5     15  Kevin Quist                   18:44
  6   ( 16) Andrew Price                  18:59
  7   ( 20) Luke Duffner                  19:45
    
  3.    80  Cy-Springs                (  19:25  1:37:03   4:41)
========================================
  1      3  Tylor Randell                 17:42
  2      6  Rudy Lopez                    17:51
  3     12  Edward Juarez                 18:16
  4     28  Chielotam Oquejiofor          20:51
  5     31  Elias Flores                  22:23
    
  4.   100  LaPorte                   (  19:42  1:38:27   2:50)
========================================
  1     10  Nate Castillo                 18:10
  2     18  Jesus Barrera                 19:08
  3     21  Chase Stegall                 20:02
  4     22  Collin Cryer                  20:07
  5     29  Soul Schillaci                21:00
  6   ( 30) Gaby Cannizales               21:07
    
  5.   117  Westbrook                 (  20:10  1:40:46   1:16)
========================================
  1     19  Cameron Barrett               19:10
  2     23  Terren Gills                  20:20
  3     24  Tyler Osborne                 20:25
  4     25  Devin Walker                  20:25
  5     26  Ian Douresseau                20:26
  6   ( 27) Gavin Standifer               20:38
  7   ( 32) Christian Cook                23:39Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                        Team Results- FRESHMAN BOYS 2-mile
    
    
  1.    53  Montgomery                (  11:18    56:28   1:13)
========================================
  1      1  Emilio Lira                   10:44
  2      2  Kolton Piecinski              10:58
  3      8  Conner Jones                  11:12
  4     17  Mick Coyne                    11:37
  5     25  Riley Sample                  11:57
  6   ( 40) Devin Rodriguez               12:39
  7   ( 41) Tyler Mattfeld                12:40
    
  2.    64  Jesuit                    (  11:26    57:06   0:48)
========================================
  1      4  William Bonderer              11:04
  2      9  Harrison Hayes                11:13
  3     13  Diego Soto                    11:26
  4     15  Colton Marks                  11:31
  5     23  Jonathan Fischer              11:52
  6   ( 27) Russell Welton                12:00
  7   ( 29) Jack Grindle                  12:07
    
  3.    69  Klein Oak                 (  11:28    57:19   1:06)
========================================
  1      3  Stefan Rutledge               11:04
  2      7  Carter Wiegand                11:11
  3     12  Tyler Smalley                 11:23
  4     16  Joshua Stine                  11:31
  5     31  Adam Noack                    12:10
  6   ( 35) Anthony Dean                  12:19
  7   ( 59) Jacob Duquette                13:45
    
  4.   102  LaPorte                   (  11:46    58:47   0:52)
========================================
  1     10  William Menafee               11:21
  2     11  Tony Munoz                    11:21
  3     20  Brandon Large                 11:46
  4     28  Kevin Serrano                 12:06
  5     33  David Ayers                   12:13
  6   ( 43) Gabriel Perez                 12:48
  7   ( 57) Anneus Caylor                 13:34
    
  5.   135  Cy Lakes                  (  12:01  1:00:05   0:39)
========================================
  1     19  Christian Barboza             11:42
  2     22  Rogelio Lopez                 11:51
  3     24  Keyler Esquivel               11:53
  4     34  Jose Martinez                 12:18
  5     36  Pablo Olivares                12:21
  6   ( 44) Michael Esparza               12:49
  7   ( 52) Alvaro Ayala                  13:13Tex

as
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                        Team Results- FRESHMAN BOYS 2-mile
    
    
  6.   147  Friendswood               (  12:09  1:00:44   1:11)
========================================
  1     14  Alec Perry                    11:27
  2     26  Hart Holtzclaw                12:00
  3     30  Jared Janak                   12:08
  4     38  Nick Roberts                  12:31
  5     39  Andrew Cianciola              12:38
  6   ( 46) Chase Beken                   12:56
  7   ( 63) Patrick McGuiness             14:31
    
  7.   155  Taylor                    (  12:15  1:01:15   2:08)
========================================
  1      5  Sean Mooney                   11:04
  2      6  Jalen Russell                 11:05
  3     45  Luis Acosta                   12:55
  4     48  Conor Clark                   12:59
  5     51  Pablo Menedez                 13:12
  6   ( 55) Andrew Easterling             13:26
  7   ( 58) Gilbert Licea                 13:45
    
  8.   176  Memorial                  (  12:25  1:02:05   1:16)
========================================
  1     18  Tanak Patel                   11:40
  2     32  Alec Shrader                  12:11
  3     37  Tolga Erdinc                  12:31
  4     42  Byron Kress                   12:47
  5     47  Conner Pivateau               12:56
    
  9.   238  Cy-Springs                (  13:11  1:05:51   2:29)
========================================
  1     21  Jose Cabrera                  11:48
  2     49  Isaiah Hubbard                13:02
  3     53  John Carlos Alvarado          13:18
  4     54  Nelson Ayala                  13:26
  5     61  Julio Aldana                  14:17
  6   ( 70) Fernando Garza                19:47
    
 10.   310  Cy-Fair                   (  14:28  1:12:20   2:05)
========================================
  1     50  Patrick Williams              13:02
  2     62  Chandler Ellison              14:26
  3     65  Omar Villa                    14:43
  4     66  Luke Scharck                  15:02
  5     67  Aleksander Farringer          15:07
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                        Team Results- FRESHMAN BOYS 2-mile
    
    
 11.   317  Mayde Creek               (  15:19  1:16:31   3:49)
========================================
  1     56  Brent Burnside                13:32
  2     60  Avery Campbell                13:49
  3     64  Miguel Guevara                14:37
  4     68  Sergio Ordonez                17:12
  5     69  Bryan Smith                   17:21
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                 Individual Results  - VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_I 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1    1  123 Blake Bordelon     Jesuit                      15:45 
        2    2  125 Andrew Hebert      Jesuit                      15:50 
        3         3 Ababu Mohamed      Bellaire                    16:00 
        4    3  363 Marcus Todd        Morton Ranch                16:07 
        5    4  335 Julian Perez       Westbrook                   16:11 
        6    5  378 Presley R. Good    Memorial                    16:17 
        7    6  170 Tyler Griffith     Klein Oak                   16:18 
        8    7  302 James Townley      Taylor                      16:31 
        9    8  124 Hugo Gonzalez      Jesuit                      16:33 
       10    9   10 Elijah Moreno      Cy-Fair                     16:36 
       11        30 Joshua Flores      Cy Lakes                    16:37 
       12   10  172 Lane Manor         Klein Oak                   16:40 
       13   11  379 Nicholas Hamilton  Memorial                    16:42 
       14   12  128 Jeff Price         Jesuit                      16:43 
       15   13  380 Luke Lewis         Memorial                    16:48 
       16         4 Jemal Wote         Bellaire                    16:50 
       17   14  127 Braxton Mills      Jesuit                      16:54 
       18   15  171 Robin Herrington   Klein Oak                   16:57 
       19   16  381 Alexander Potthast Memorial                    17:02 
       20   17  278 Parker Arrants     Montgomery                  17:05 
       21   18  376 Patrick Bullers    Memorial                    17:05 
       22   19  194 Justin Moore       LaPorte                     17:08 
       23   20  338 Nee' Vonn Williams Westbrook                   17:09 
       24   21  282 Tate Paulson       Montgomery                  17:09 
       25   22    9 Nikko Chazarreta   Cy-Fair                     17:10 
       26   23  279 Quintin Arrants    Montgomery                  17:11 
       27   24  168 Matthew Brown      Klein Oak                   17:11 
       28   25  126 Maxwell Jarvie     Jesuit                      17:11 
       29   26  193 Pedro Flores       LaPorte                     17:12 
       30   27  192 Justin Davis       LaPorte                     17:13 
       31   28  298 Daniel Garcia      Taylor                      17:13 
       32   29  299 Mason Munford      Taylor                      17:15 
       33   30  297 Jack Gammack       Taylor                      17:15 
       34   31  377 Luis Chavil        Memorial                    17:19 
       35   32   84 Joseph Campbell    Friendswood                 17:19 
       36   33  129 Ryan Turner        Jesuit                      17:24 
       37   34  243 Cristian Sanchez   Mayde Creek                 17:25 
       38         2 Michael Flora      Bellaire                    17:28 
       39   35  280 Ty Maldonado       Montgomery                  17:28 
       40   36  359 Farouq Lakhani     Morton Ranch                17:31 
       41       111 Angel Solrzano     Jersey Village              17:31 
       42   37   88 Garrett McGregor   Friendswood                 17:38 
       43   38  173 Jay Nolan          Klein Oak                   17:41 
       44   39  255 Matt Abshire       Memorial                    17:43 
       45   40  336 Philip Roxas       Westbrook                   17:45 
       46   41  358 Josh Duarte        Morton Ranch                17:46 
       47   42   86 Brandon Lantau     Friendswood                 17:47 
       48   43  197 Miguel Serrano     LaPorte                     17:51 
       49   44  281 Andre Nieto        Montgomery                  17:52 
       50       160 Ethan Phillips     Klein Forest                17:55 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                 Individual Results  - VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_I 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
       51   45  333 Will Gustafson     Westbrook                   17:59 
       52   46  361 Bernard Palacios   Morton Ranch                17:59 
       53   47  195 David Ramirez      LaPorte                     18:00 
       54   48  242 John Gomez         Mayde Creek                 18:00 
       55   49  169 Clay Cardenas      Klein Oak                   18:02 
       56   50  239 Adam Abusnineh     Mayde Creek                 18:05 
       57   51  198 Casey Timm         LaPorte                     18:07 
       58       156 Armando Hernandez  Klein Forest                18:18 
       59   52  244 Ray Whitmire       Mayde Creek                 18:19 
       60   53  196 Jacob Reyes        LaPorte                     18:20 
       61   54  362 Adrian Ruiz        Morton Ranch                18:20 
       62   55  300 Corbin Sacco       Taylor                      18:26 
       63   56  301 Mark Sanders       Taylor                      18:27 
       64   57   90 Brett Perry        Friendswood                 18:28 
       65   58    8 Jake Cagney        Cy-Fair                     18:32 
       66   59  337 Robert Saunders    Westbrook                   18:33 
       67       159 Mauricio Navarro   Klein Forest                18:37 
       68   60  360 Tony Martinez      Morton Ranch                18:39 
       69   61  174 Carlos Parra       Klein Oak                   18:40 
       70   62  241 David Fernandez    Mayde Creek                 18:47 
       71   63   12 Tripp Sealy        Cy-Fair                     18:51 
       72   64  308 Alex Park          Taylor                      18:52 
       73   65   87 Bryton Larsen      Friendswood                 19:08 
       74   66   11 James Richie       Cy-Fair                     19:09 
       75   67  349 Julio Ben Morales  Westbrook                   19:50 
       76   68   93 Tiger Bush         Friendswood                 20:06 
       77   69   13 Alan Torres        Cy-Fair                     20:14 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                         Individual Results  - JV BOYS 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1    1  131 Jason Bugg         Jesuit                      17:34 
        2    2  113 Shane Erwin        Jersey Village              17:45 
        3    3  373 Robel Tesfamichael Bellaire                    17:48 
        4    4  284 Jahlil Howard      Montgomery                  17:49 
        5    5  288 Chris O'Brien      Montgomery                  17:50 
        6    6  112 Ryan Erwin         Jersey Village              17:50 
        7    7    1 Anthony Benitez    Bellaire                    18:08 
        8    8  256 Ike Bartley        Memorial                    18:09 
        9    9  136 Samuel Sheldon     Jesuit                      18:18 
       10   10  116 Gustavo Rangel     Jersey Village              18:20 
       11   11  115 Matthew Jiang      Jersey Village              18:29 
       12   12    7 James Tedore       Bellaire                    18:41 
       13   13  258 Nathan Botros      Memorial                    18:42 
       14   14  257 Ben Berg           Memorial                    18:46 
       15   15  306 Daniel Laverde     Taylor                      18:49 
       16   16  260 Michael Brittain   Memorial                    18:51 
       17   17  259 Jacob Bowytz       Memorial                    18:54 
       18   18  307 Kyle Mooney        Taylor                      18:58 
       19   19  146 Matthew Chen       Jesuit                      19:00 
       20   20  137 Joe Theriot        Jesuit                      19:08 
       21       176 Colton Cross       Klein Oak                   19:14 
       22   21  372 Sam Rueter         Bellaire                    19:23 
       23   22    5 Jacob Arrington    Bellaire                    19:24 
       24   23  133 Evan Harris        Jesuit                      19:25 
       25   24  310 Nick Spalding      Taylor                      19:29 
       26   25   15 Daniel Castillo    Cy-Fair                     19:33 
       27   26  261 Brian Carles       Memorial                    19:43 
       28   27  262 Connor Dixon       Memorial                    19:49 
       29   28  370 Evin Aleman        Bellaire                    20:03 
       30   29  368 Josh Turner        Morton Ranch                20:06 
       31   30   61 Angel Lardizabal   Cy-Springs                  20:07 
       32        39 Andres Lopez       Cy Lakes                    20:10 
       33   31  364 Dereck Adames      Morton Ranch                20:11 
       34   32   63 Ivan Pulido        Cy-Springs                  20:13 
       35   33  114 Phillip Gutierrez  Jersey Village              20:19 
       36        36 Pedro Basilio      Cy Lakes                    20:23 
       37   34  365 Brendan Fay        Morton Ranch                20:26 
       38   35  132 Chase Graham       Jesuit                      20:35 
       39   36   18 Kaleb Rodriguez    Cy-Fair                     20:35 
       40   37  130 Dominic Ancheta    Jesuit                      20:36 
       41   38   16 Edgar Guevara      Cy-Fair                     20:47 
       42   39  283 Matt Guy           Montgomery                  20:53 
       43        35 David Balcazar     Cy Lakes                    20:59 
       44   40  167 Ruben Villatoro    Klein Forest                21:05 
       45   41   58 Cruz Albert        Cy-Springs                  21:09 
       46   42  163 Fermin Garcia      Klein Forest                21:15 
       47       135 Michael Price      Jesuit                      21:15 
       48       134 John Jones         Jesuit                      21:18 
       49   43  304 Axel Cardenas      Taylor                      21:21 
       50        97 Donovan Rowley     Friendswood                 21:24 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                         Individual Results  - JV BOYS 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
       51   44  162 Hashim Effendi     Klein Forest                21:28 
       52       248 Daniel Montiel     Mayde Creek                 21:36 
       53       245 Isaiah Garcia      Mayde Creek                 21:44 
       54   45  285 Patrick Kimball    Montgomery                  21:54 
       55   46  305 Cade Helbig        Taylor                      22:01 
       56   47  289 Kyle Sparks        Montgomery                  22:05 
       57   48  165 Francisco Mirando  Klein Forest                22:07 
       58   49  166 Oscar Umana        Klein Forest                22:11 
       59   50   19 Isaiah Romero      Cy-Fair                     22:14 
       60   51  287 Hayden Lynch       Montgomery                  22:29 
       61        92 Hector Beven       Friendswood                 22:33 
       62       342 Travis McCall      Westbrook                   22:43 
       63   52   14 Josh Banker        Cy-Fair                     22:51 
       64   53   20 Joshua Tan         Cy-Fair                     23:13 
       65   54  164 Pablo Joya         Klein Forest                23:16 
       66        38 Christopher Escami Cy Lakes                    23:19 
       67   55  366 Isaac Marroquin    Morton Ranch                23:33 
       68   56  369 Hector Villalvazo  Morton Ranch                23:33 
       69   57  330 Nolan Shipley      Taylor                      23:45 
       70       154 William Wood       Jesuit                      23:49 
       71   58  329 Dylan Schwoegl     Taylor                      23:50 
       72       344 Satchel Smith      Westbrook                   24:01 
       73        96 Max Pizzitola      Friendswood                 24:44 
       74   59   62 Brandon Ojeda      Cy-Springs                  25:25 
       75       343 Hayden Powers      Westbrook                   25:34 
       76   60   64 Alexis Ramirez     Cy-Springs                  28:39 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                 Individual Results  - VARSITY BOYS-DIVISION_II 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1        89 Ryan Oliver        Friendswood                 17:24 
        2    1  141 Henry Clark        Jesuit                      17:38 
        3    2  182 Gabriel Goodman    Klein Oak                   17:42 
        4    3   70 Tylor Randell      Cy-Springs                  17:42 
        5    4  139 Nate Cannon        Jesuit                      17:44 
        6    5  181 Kaleb Burks        Klein Oak                   17:50 
        7    6   68 Rudy Lopez         Cy-Springs                  17:51 
        8    7  140 Sam Cartwright     Jesuit                      17:51 
        9    8  175 Cameron Arnold     Klein Oak                   18:02 
       10    9  180 Fabio Andrean      Klein Oak                   18:07 
       11   10  208 Nate Castillo      LaPorte                     18:10 
       12   11  138 Matthew Abrahams   Jesuit                      18:13 
       13   12   67 Edward Juarez      Cy-Springs                  18:16 
       14   13  185 Enrico Piperno     Klein Oak                   18:21 
       15   14  177 John Hinoto        Klein Oak                   18:28 
       16   15  144 Kevin Quist        Jesuit                      18:44 
       17   16  143 Andrew Price       Jesuit                      18:59 
       18   17  184 Landen Noack       Klein Oak                   19:03 
       19   18  206 Jesus Barrera      LaPorte                     19:08 
       20   19  346 Cameron Barrett    Westbrook                   19:10 
       21        29 Eddie Becerra      Cy Lakes                    19:28 
       22   20  142 Luke Duffner       Jesuit                      19:45 
       23       263 Pierce Beyer       Memorial                    19:49 
       24   21  211 Chase Stegall      LaPorte                     20:02 
       25        32 Ulises Luna        Cy Lakes                    20:05 
       26   22  209 Collin Cryer       LaPorte                     20:07 
       27       264 Taka Calderon      Memorial                    20:09 
       28   23  347 Terren Gills       Westbrook                   20:20 
       29   24  350 Tyler Osborne      Westbrook                   20:25 
       30   25  352 Devin Walker       Westbrook                   20:25 
       31   26  341 Ian Douresseau     Westbrook                   20:26 
       32   27  351 Gavin Standifer    Westbrook                   20:38 
       33   28   69 Chielotam Oquejiof Cy-Springs                  20:51 
       34   29  204 Soul Schillaci     LaPorte                     21:00 
       35   30  207 Gaby Cannizales    LaPorte                     21:07 
       36        37 Ryan Durling       Cy Lakes                    21:26 
       37       265 Ryan Mabee         Memorial                    22:11 
       38   31   66 Elias Flores       Cy-Springs                  22:23 
       39   32  340 Christian Cook     Westbrook                   23:39 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                    Individual Results  - FRESHMAN BOYS 2-mile
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1    1  292 Emilio Lira        Montgomery                  10:44 
        2    2  294 Kolton Piecinski   Montgomery                  10:58 
        3    3  189 Stefan Rutledge    Klein Oak                   11:04 
        4    4  145 William Bonderer   Jesuit                      11:04 
        5    5  315 Sean Mooney        Taylor                      11:04 
        6    6  316 Jalen Russell      Taylor                      11:05 
        7    7  191 Carter Wiegand     Klein Oak                   11:11 
        8    8  291 Conner Jones       Montgomery                  11:12 
        9    9  150 Harrison Hayes     Jesuit                      11:13 
       10   10  216 William Menafee    LaPorte                     11:21 
       11   11  217 Tony Munoz         LaPorte                     11:21 
       12   12  178 Tyler Smalley      Klein Oak                   11:23 
       13   13  152 Diego Soto         Jesuit                      11:26 
       14   14  103 Alec Perry         Friendswood                 11:27 
       15   15  151 Colton Marks       Jesuit                      11:31 
       16   16  190 Joshua Stine       Klein Oak                   11:31 
       17   17  290 Mick Coyne         Montgomery                  11:37 
       18   18  269 Tanak Patel        Memorial                    11:40 
       19   19   41 Christian Barboza  Cy Lakes                    11:42 
       20   20  215 Brandon Large      LaPorte                     11:46 
       21   21   76 Jose Cabrera       Cy-Springs                  11:48 
       22   22   43 Rogelio Lopez      Cy Lakes                    11:51 
       23   23  147 Jonathan Fischer   Jesuit                      11:52 
       24   24   42 Keyler Esquivel    Cy Lakes                    11:53 
       25   25  296 Riley Sample       Montgomery                  11:57 
       26   26  101 Hart Holtzclaw     Friendswood                 12:00 
       27   27  153 Russell Welton     Jesuit                      12:00 
       28       374 Patrick Burmaster  Bellaire                    12:05 
       29   28  219 Kevin Serrano      LaPorte                     12:06 
       30   29  149 Jack Grindle       Jesuit                      12:07 
       31   30  102 Jared Janak        Friendswood                 12:08 
       32   31  188 Adam Noack         Klein Oak                   12:10 
       33   32  271 Alec Shrader       Memorial                    12:11 
       34       148 Connor Garcia      Jesuit                      12:12 
       35   33  213 David Ayers        LaPorte                     12:13 
       36   34   44 Jose Martinez      Cy Lakes                    12:18 
       37   35  186 Anthony Dean       Klein Oak                   12:19 
       38   36   47 Pablo Olivares     Cy Lakes                    12:21 
       39       375 Max Felix          Bellaire                    12:28 
       40   37  266 Tolga Erdinc       Memorial                    12:31 
       41   38  104 Nick Roberts       Friendswood                 12:31 
       42   39   99 Andrew Cianciola   Friendswood                 12:38 
       43   40  295 Devin Rodriguez    Montgomery                  12:39 
       44   41  293 Tyler Mattfeld     Montgomery                  12:40 
       45   42  268 Byron Kress        Memorial                    12:47 
       46   43  226 Gabriel Perez      LaPorte                     12:48 
       47   44   53 Michael Esparza    Cy Lakes                    12:49 
       48       119 Esteban Sanchez    Jersey Village              12:55 
       49   45  311 Luis Acosta        Taylor                      12:55 
       50   46   98 Chase Beken        Friendswood                 12:56 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                    Individual Results  - FRESHMAN BOYS 2-mile
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
       51   47  270 Conner Pivateau    Memorial                    12:56 
       52   48  312 Conor Clark        Taylor                      12:59 
       53   49   78 Isaiah Hubbard     Cy-Springs                  13:02 
       54   50   27 Patrick Williams   Cy-Fair                     13:02 
       55   51  324 Pablo Menedez      Taylor                      13:12 
       56   52   49 Alvaro Ayala       Cy Lakes                    13:13 
       57   53   74 John Carlos Alvara Cy-Springs                  13:18 
       58       118 Anthony Nguyen     Jersey Village              13:21 
       59   54   75 Nelson Ayala       Cy-Springs                  13:26 
       60   55  313 Andrew Easterling  Taylor                      13:26 
       61        51 Carlos Dela Torre  Cy Lakes                    13:27 
       62   56  249 Brent Burnside     Mayde Creek                 13:32 
       63   57  214 Anneus Caylor      LaPorte                     13:34 
       64   58  314 Gilbert Licea      Taylor                      13:45 
       65   59  187 Jacob Duquette     Klein Oak                   13:45 
       66        50 Daniel Bernal      Cy Lakes                    13:48 
       67   60  250 Avery Campbell     Mayde Creek                 13:49 
       68       218 Corey Saenz        LaPorte                     14:12 
       69   61   72 Julio Aldana       Cy-Springs                  14:17 
       70   62   21 Chandler Ellison   Cy-Fair                     14:26 
       71   63  107 Patrick McGuiness  Friendswood                 14:31 
       72   64  251 Miguel Guevara     Mayde Creek                 14:37 
       73   65   26 Omar Villa         Cy-Fair                     14:43 
       74   66   25 Luke Scharck       Cy-Fair                     15:02 
       75   67   22 Aleksander Farring Cy-Fair                     15:07 
       76   68  252 Sergio Ordonez     Mayde Creek                 17:12 
       77   69  253 Bryan Smith        Mayde Creek                 17:21 
       78       356 Brady Poole        Westbrook                   18:05 
       79       158 Steven Monreal     Klein Forest                18:26 
       80   70   77 Fernando Garza     Cy-Springs                  19:47 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                          Team Results- Varsity Girls 5K
    
    
  1.    36  Cinco Ranch               (  19:51  1:39:12   0:52)
========================================
  1      3  Megan Hopper                  19:14
  2      6  Reagan Kappel                 19:51
  3      8  Kaitlyn Garza                 19:58
  4      9  Gracie Carrasco               20:03
  5     10  Isabelle Nielson              20:06
  6   ( 12) Sarah Halvorsen               20:11
  7   ( 16) Annabelle Martino             20:25
    
  2.    54  Memorial                  (  19:51  1:39:13   2:53)
========================================
  1      1  Khayla Patel                  18:25
  2      4  Leslie Romero                 19:18
  3      7  Lauren Deutser                19:57
  4     13  Meredith Ackerson             20:15
  5     29  Megan Segura                  21:18
  6   ( 46) Alexa Becher                  22:14
    
  3.    68  Klein Oak                 (  20:10  1:40:46   2:03)
========================================
  1      2  Erica Moorhead                19:03
  2      5  Kassidy Burrow                19:28
  3     15  Kyla Miller                   20:24
  4     20  Victoria Hughes               20:45
  5     26  Faith Crayton                 21:06
  6   ( 30) Kali-Jo Bentz                 21:21
  7   ( 38) Emma Stockton                 21:57
    
  4.    95  St. Agnes                 (  20:39  1:43:11   0:48)
========================================
  1     11  Sydney Davis                  20:08
  2     18  Courtney Schell               20:28
  3     19  Triona Swanson                20:44
  4     23  Emily Sullivan                20:55
  5     24  Lauren Schiller               20:56
  6   ( 25) Amber Boettiger               21:03
    
  5.   134  Morton Ranch              (  21:09  1:45:45   1:44)
========================================
  1     14  Kasei Nabors                  20:16
  2     17  Sarah Parker                  20:27
  3     28  Victoria Baltazar             21:12
  4     35  Anna Cernetisch               21:50
  5     40  Ashley Loredo                 22:00
  6   ( 53) Jazmin Carrillo               23:22Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                          Team Results- Varsity Girls 5K
    
    
  6.   155  Tompkins                  (  21:30  1:47:28   1:07)
========================================
  1     21  Alyssa Balandran              20:45
  2     31  Gabby McKinley                21:30
  3     32  Julieta Verdejo-Parada        21:31
  4     34  Emrie Munguia                 21:50
  5     37  McKenzie Brunner              21:52
  6   ( 43) Maria Rengifo                 22:07
  7   ( 54) Alison Goss                   23:26
    
  7.   215  Taylor                    (  22:10  1:50:48   1:32)
========================================
  1     27  Michelle Nguyen               21:09
  2     44  Joli Graham                   22:09
  3     45  Julia Lanfermeijer            22:12
  4     49  Shelby Wilkins                22:37
  5     50  Shirley Tang                  22:41
  6   ( 55) Rachel Moore                  23:53
  7   ( 56) Gabrielle Mariano             23:54
    
  8.   223  Mayde Creek               (  22:57  1:54:44   5:54)
========================================
  1     22  Lexi Torbit                   20:50
  2     39  Shelby Sears                  21:59
  3     48  Ysatis Gonzalez               22:28
  4     51  Andrea Vo                     22:43
  5     63  Jayla Blanke                  26:44
    
  9.   240  Friendswood               (  23:05  1:55:23   3:42)
========================================
  1     33  Erin Kaltenbaugh              21:34
  2     41  Emily Wilbanks                22:00
  3     47  Sariah Dixon?                 22:23
  4     57  Meredith Fraga                24:10
  5     62  Olivia Williams?              25:16
    
 10.   247  Cy-Lakes                  (  23:09  1:55:44   2:33)
========================================
  1     36  Jocelyne Andrade              21:52
  2     42  Angie Ardila                  22:04
  3     52  Alyssa Chapa                  22:59
  4     58  Alex Garcia                   24:24
  5     59  Beatrice Muema                24:25
  6   ( 60) Taylor Gauthia                24:30
  7   ( 61) Ana Villatoro                 24:32Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                           Team Results- JV GIRLS 2-mile
    
    
  1.    41  Cinco Ranch               (  13:14  1:06:07   0:55)
========================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Duck                12:41
  2      5  Sophie Mesler                 13:04
  3      9  Grace Davis                   13:21
  4     10  Sierra Pratt                  13:25
  5     16  Robin Bowden                  13:36
  6   ( 29) Kailey Wilkin                 13:51
  7   ( 33) Sarah Hopper                  13:56
    
  1.    41  Tompkins                  (  13:12  1:05:59   0:49)
========================================
  1      2  Elise Odegard                 12:48
  2      3  Kati Shaposhnikov             12:49
  3      7  Callista Harris               13:19
  4     11  Rachel Warman                 13:26
  5     18  Abigail Frische               13:37
  6   ( 20) Elena Wolf                    13:41
  7   ( 30) Isabella Fons                 13:54
    
  3.    89  Memorial                  (  13:38  1:08:06   0:26)
========================================
  1      8  Erin Stephen                  13:20
  2     14  Emily Ward                    13:33
  3     21  Alexandra Bradshaw            13:43
  4     22  Vannesa Reyes                 13:44
  5     24  Augustina Chutra              13:46
  6   ( 27) Marie Joubert                 13:48
  7   ( 42) Maura McCampbell              14:05
    
  4.   101  Jersey Village            (  13:35  1:07:53   1:06)
========================================
  1      4  Olivia Gilmour                12:57
  2     12  Caela Intertas                13:28
  3     13  Giselle Castrejon             13:30
  4     32  Jasmin James                  13:55
  5     40  Sophia James                  14:03
  6   ( 69) Mayra Castro                  15:27
  7   ( 72) Olivia Palomo                 15:36
    
  5.   132  Klein Oak                 (  13:52  1:09:16   1:18)
========================================
  1      6  Miracle Crayton               13:19
  2     17  Rebecca Sindelar              13:37
  3     25  Kelly Pilkington              13:47
  4     34  Ariadna Garcia                13:56
  5     50  Madelyn Berger                14:37
  6   ( 53) Hannah Molen                  14:41
  7   ( 57) Savannah Rumpel               14:47Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                           Team Results- JV GIRLS 2-mile
    
    
  6.   143  Tompkins Crimson          (  13:53  1:09:24   0:47)
========================================
  1     15  Laken Loveless                13:34
  2     23  Malena Barrera                13:45
  3     26  Kristen Robinson              13:48
  4     35  Sarah Rogers                  13:56
  5     44  Maddi Olson                   14:21
  6   ( 49) Madelyn Ramsay                14:36
  7   ( 58) Mikylin York                  14:47
    
  7.   187  Cy-Springs                (  14:06  1:10:30   1:15)
========================================
  1     19  Daniela Garfias               13:40
  2     28  Kelly Rivera                  13:50
  3     36  Kelly Vazquez                 13:58
  4     43  Itzel Guzman                  14:07
  5     61  Valeria Rodea                 14:55
  6   ( 68) Aracelli Aguilar              15:21
  7   ( 82) Kiara Giron                   16:48
    
  8.   194  Montgomery                (  14:05  1:10:23   0:28)
========================================
  1     31  Lauren Bloh                   13:55
  2     38  Carly Orewiler                14:00
  3     39  Madi Flaherty                 14:01
  4     41  Grace Lohr                    14:04
  5     45  Taylor Lofton                 14:23
  6   ( 59) Madi Poole                    14:48
    
  9.   248  Cy-Lakes                  (  14:34  1:12:47   0:54)
========================================
  1     37  Victoria Westbrooks           13:58
  2     47  Zuanny Ibarguen               14:34
  3     48  Paola Chavarria               14:36
  4     56  Sara Velazquez                14:47
  5     60  Sophia Lopez                  14:52
  6   ( 90) Karla Brieno                  17:51
    
 10.   303  Mayde Creek               (  15:03  1:15:14   1:17)
========================================
  1     51  Dru Tiliakos                  14:38
  2     52  Emely Aleman                  14:39
  3     62  Makayla Willever              15:00
  4     63  Hiede Tiliakos                15:02
  5     75  Leslie Garza                  15:55
  6   ( 78) Nicole Boothe                 16:13
  7   ( 79) Laura Woodworth               16:16Tex
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                           Team Results- JV GIRLS 2-mile
    
    
 11.   326  Morton Ranch              (  15:15  1:16:12   0:49)
========================================
  1     54  Cassandra Salaiz              14:45
  2     65  Michaela Pierson              15:05
  3     66  Rianna Mendez                 15:17
  4     70  Deborah Tobin                 15:31
  5     71  Emily Weaver                  15:34
    
 12.   350  Taylor                    (  15:52  1:19:18   2:35)
========================================
  1     46  Brianna Ortega                14:27
  2     64  Lea Dahlke                    15:04
  3     73  Paulina Garcia                15:47
  4     83  Abigail Berner                16:58
  5     84  Cecilia Lombardi              17:02
  6   ( 85) Trae Mauricio                 17:07
  7   ( 86) Caroline Mally                17:13
    
 13.   366  Bellaire                  (  16:07  1:20:33   3:38)
========================================
  1     55  Sophia Young                  14:46
  2     67  Claire Pluim                  15:20
  3     76  Lily Lou                      15:57
  4     77  Ruiwen Shen                   16:06
  5     91  Merrilyn Nie                  18:24
    
 14.   410  Friendswood               (  16:50  1:24:07   1:59)
========================================
  1     74  Dani Cobb                     15:48
  2     80  Jenna Michalek                16:23
  3     81  Jacqulyn Turnbaugh            16:27
  4     87  Kate Brown                    17:42
  5     88  Baily Davis                   17:47
  6   ( 89) Kennedy Bateman               17:51
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                      Individual Results  - VARSITY GIRLS 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1    1  527 Khayla Patel       Memorial                    18:25 
        2    2  498 Erica Moorhead     Klein Oak                   19:03 
        3    3  398 Megan Hopper       Cinco Ranch                 19:14 
        4    4  529 Leslie Romero      Memorial                    19:18 
        5    5  494 Kassidy Burrow     Klein Oak                   19:28 
        6    6  399 Reagan Kappel      Cinco Ranch                 19:51 
        7    7  526 Lauren Deutser     Memorial                    19:57 
        8    8  396 Kaitlyn Garza      Cinco Ranch                 19:58 
        9    9  395 Gracie Carrasco    Cinco Ranch                 20:03 
       10   10  401 Isabelle Nielson   Cinco Ranch                 20:06 
       11   11  597 Sydney Davis       St. Agnes                   20:08 
       12   12  397 Sarah Halvorsen    Cinco Ranch                 20:11 
       13   13  524 Meredith Ackerson  Memorial                    20:15 
       14   14  606 Kasei Nabors       Morton Ranch                20:16 
       15       485 Akira Mallett      Klein Forest                20:18 
       16   15  497 Kyla Miller        Klein Oak                   20:24 
       17   16  400 Annabelle Martino  Cinco Ranch                 20:25 
       18   17  607 Sarah Parker       Morton Ranch                20:27 
       19   18  598 Courtney Schell    St. Agnes                   20:28 
       20       486 Jennifer Perez     Klein Forest                20:34 
       21       482 Brooke Goodwin     Klein Forest                20:35 
       22   19  601 Triona Swanson     St. Agnes                   20:44 
       23   20  496 Victoria Hughes    Klein Oak                   20:45 
       24   21  574 Alyssa Balandran   Tompkins                    20:45 
       25   22  515 Lexi Torbit        Mayde Creek                 20:50 
       26   23  600 Emily Sullivan     St. Agnes                   20:55 
       27   24  599 Lauren Schiller    St. Agnes                   20:56 
       28       487 Sandra Sanchez     Klein Forest                20:56 
       29   25  595 Amber Boettiger    St. Agnes                   21:03 
       30   26  495 Faith Crayton      Klein Oak                   21:06 
       31   27  560 Michelle Nguyen    Taylor                      21:09 
       32   28  602 Victoria Baltazar  Morton Ranch                21:12 
       33       548 Sophia Matchett    Montgomery                  21:12 
       34   29  530 Megan Segura       Memorial                    21:18 
       35   30  493 Kali-Jo Bentz      Klein Oak                   21:21 
       36   31  577 Gabby McKinley     Tompkins                    21:30 
       37   32  580 Julieta Verdejo-Pa Tompkins                    21:31 
       38   33  457 Erin Kaltenbaugh   Friendswood                 21:34 
       39   34  578 Emrie Munguia      Tompkins                    21:50 
       40   35  604 Anna Cernetisch    Morton Ranch                21:50 
       41   36  414 Jocelyne Andrade   Cy-Lakes                    21:52 
       42   37  575 McKenzie Brunner   Tompkins                    21:52 
       43   38  499 Emma Stockton      Klein Oak                   21:57 
       44   39  514 Shelby Sears       Mayde Creek                 21:59 
       45   40  605 Ashley Loredo      Morton Ranch                22:00 
       46   41  458 Emily Wilbanks     Friendswood                 22:00 
       47   42  415 Angie Ardila       Cy-Lakes                    22:04 
       48   43  579 Maria Rengifo      Tompkins                    22:07 
       49   44  556 Joli Graham        Taylor                      22:09 
       50   45  557 Julia Lanfermeijer Taylor                      22:12 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                      Individual Results  - VARSITY GIRLS 5K
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
       51   46  525 Alexa Becher       Memorial                    22:14 
       52   47  455 Sariah Dixon?      Friendswood                 22:23 
       53   48  511 Ysatis Gonzalez    Mayde Creek                 22:28 
       54   49  562 Shelby Wilkins     Taylor                      22:37 
       55   50  561 Shirley Tang       Taylor                      22:41 
       56   51  516 Andrea Vo          Mayde Creek                 22:43 
       57       388 Jia Foster         Bellaire                    22:54 
       58       386 Bethany Vaughan    Bellaire                    22:58 
       59   52  416 Alyssa Chapa       Cy-Lakes                    22:59 
       60   53  603 Jazmin Carrillo    Morton Ranch                23:22 
       61   54  576 Alison Goss        Tompkins                    23:26 
       62       387 Lizi Xuiong        Bellaire                    23:50 
       63   55  559 Rachel Moore       Taylor                      23:53 
       64   56  558 Gabrielle Mariano  Taylor                      23:54 
       65   57  456 Meredith Fraga     Friendswood                 24:10 
       66   58  417 Alex Garcia        Cy-Lakes                    24:24 
       67   59  425 Beatrice Muema     Cy-Lakes                    24:25 
       68   60  419 Taylor Gauthia     Cy-Lakes                    24:30 
       69   61  420 Ana Villatoro      Cy-Lakes                    24:32 
       70       383 Ashlon Lusk        Bellaire                    24:46 
       71       468 Jessica Milner     Jersey Village              24:53 
       72   62  459 Olivia Williams?   Friendswood                 25:16 
       73   63  510 Jayla Blanke       Mayde Creek                 26:44 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                       Individual Results  - JV GIRLS 2-mile
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
        1    1  404 Mackenzie Duck     Cinco Ranch                 12:41 
        2    2  584 Elise Odegard      Tompkins                    12:48 
        3    3  585 Kati Shaposhnikov  Tompkins                    12:49 
        4    4  470 Olivia Gilmour     Jersey Village              12:57 
        5    5  406 Sophie Mesler      Cinco Ranch                 13:04 
        6    6  501 Miracle Crayton    Klein Oak                   13:19 
        7    7  583 Callista Harris    Tompkins                    13:19 
        8    8  537 Erin Stephen       Memorial                    13:20 
        9    9  403 Grace Davis        Cinco Ranch                 13:21 
       10   10  407 Sierra Pratt       Cinco Ranch                 13:25 
       11   11  586 Rachel Warman      Tompkins                    13:26 
       12   12  471 Caela Intertas     Jersey Village              13:28 
       13   13  469 Giselle Castrejon  Jersey Village              13:30 
       14   14  538 Emily Ward         Memorial                    13:33 
       15   15  589 Laken Loveless     Tompkins Crimson            13:34 
       16   16  402 Robin Bowden       Cinco Ranch                 13:36 
       17   17  506 Rebecca Sindelar   Klein Oak                   13:37 
       18   18  582 Abigail Frische    Tompkins                    13:37 
       19   19  446 Daniela Garfias    Cy-Springs                  13:40 
       20   20  587 Elena Wolf         Tompkins                    13:41 
       21   21  532 Alexandra Bradshaw Memorial                    13:43 
       22   22  536 Vannesa Reyes      Memorial                    13:44 
       23   23  588 Malena Barrera     Tompkins Crimson            13:45 
       24   24  533 Augustina Chutra   Memorial                    13:46 
       25   25  505 Kelly Pilkington   Klein Oak                   13:47 
       26   26  592 Kristen Robinson   Tompkins Crimson            13:48 
       27   27  534 Marie Joubert      Memorial                    13:48 
       28   28  450 Kelly Rivera       Cy-Springs                  13:50 
       29   29  408 Kailey Wilkin      Cinco Ranch                 13:51 
       30   30  581 Isabella Fons      Tompkins                    13:54 
       31   31  549 Lauren Bloh        Montgomery                  13:55 
       32   32  472 Jasmin James       Jersey Village              13:55 
       33   33  405 Sarah Hopper       Cinco Ranch                 13:56 
       34   34  502 Ariadna Garcia     Klein Oak                   13:56 
       35   35  593 Sarah Rogers       Tompkins Crimson            13:56 
       36   36  452 Kelly Vazquez      Cy-Springs                  13:58 
       37   37  427 Victoria Westbrook Cy-Lakes                    13:58 
       38   38  554 Carly Orewiler     Montgomery                  14:00 
       39   39  550 Madi Flaherty      Montgomery                  14:01 
       40   40  473 Sophia James       Jersey Village              14:03 
       41   41  553 Grace Lohr         Montgomery                  14:04 
       42   42  535 Maura McCampbell   Memorial                    14:05 
       43   43  449 Itzel Guzman       Cy-Springs                  14:07 
       44   44  590 Maddi Olson        Tompkins Crimson            14:21 
       45   45  552 Taylor Lofton      Montgomery                  14:23 
       46   46  569 Brianna Ortega     Taylor                      14:27 
       47   47  424 Zuanny Ibarguen    Cy-Lakes                    14:34 
       48   48  423 Paola Chavarria    Cy-Lakes                    14:36 
       49   49  591 Madelyn Ramsay     Tompkins Crimson            14:36 
       50   50  500 Madelyn Berger     Klein Oak                   14:37 
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         **** STRAKE JESUIT CRUSADER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 2014 *****
                       Individual Results  - JV GIRLS 2-mile
    
    Place TmPl Bib  Name               School                    Time       
    ===== ==== ==== ================== ========================= ======= 
       51   51  520 Dru Tiliakos       Mayde Creek                 14:38 
       52   52  517 Emely Aleman       Mayde Creek                 14:39 
       53   53  504 Hannah Molen       Klein Oak                   14:41 
       54   54  610 Cassandra Salaiz   Morton Ranch                14:45 
       55   55  394 Sophia Young       Bellaire                    14:46 
       56   56  426 Sara Velazquez     Cy-Lakes                    14:47 
       57   57  507 Savannah Rumpel    Klein Oak                   14:47 
       58   58  594 Mikylin York       Tompkins Crimson            14:47 
       59   59  555 Madi Poole         Montgomery                  14:48 
       60   60  434 Sophia Lopez       Cy-Lakes                    14:52 
       61   61  451 Valeria Rodea      Cy-Springs                  14:55 
       62   62  522 Makayla Willever   Mayde Creek                 15:00 
       63   63  521 Hiede Tiliakos     Mayde Creek                 15:02 
       64   64  564 Lea Dahlke         Taylor                      15:04 
       65   65  609 Michaela Pierson   Morton Ranch                15:05 
       66       489 Julissa Espinoza   Klein Forest                15:09 
       67   66  608 Rianna Mendez      Morton Ranch                15:17 
       68   67  392 Claire Pluim       Bellaire                    15:20 
       69   68  441 Aracelli Aguilar   Cy-Springs                  15:21 
       70   69  477 Mayra Castro       Jersey Village              15:27 
       71   70  611 Deborah Tobin      Morton Ranch                15:31 
       72   71  613 Emily Weaver       Morton Ranch                15:34 
       73   72  479 Olivia Palomo      Jersey Village              15:36 
       74       478 Dominique Ocampo   Jersey Village              15:40 
       75       480 Brittney Wilkinson Jersey Village              15:46 
       76   73  566 Paulina Garcia     Taylor                      15:47 
       77   74  462 Dani Cobb          Friendswood                 15:48 
       78   75  519 Leslie Garza       Mayde Creek                 15:55 
       79   76  389 Lily Lou           Bellaire                    15:57 
       80   77  393 Ruiwen Shen        Bellaire                    16:06 
       81   78  518 Nicole Boothe      Mayde Creek                 16:13 
       82       490 Yessica Hernandez  Klein Forest                16:14 
       83   79  523 Laura Woodworth    Mayde Creek                 16:16 
       84   80  464 Jenna Michalek     Friendswood                 16:23 
       85   81  465 Jacqulyn Turnbaugh Friendswood                 16:27 
       86   82  448 Kiara Giron        Cy-Springs                  16:48 
       87       445 Sophie Najera      Cy-Springs                  16:51 
       88   83  570 Abigail Berner     Taylor                      16:58 
       89   84  571 Cecilia Lombardi   Taylor                      17:02 
       90   85  568 Trae Mauricio      Taylor                      17:07 
       91   86  567 Caroline Mally     Taylor                      17:13 
       92   87  461 Kate Brown         Friendswood                 17:42 
       93   88  463 Baily Davis        Friendswood                 17:47 
       94   89  460 Kennedy Bateman    Friendswood                 17:51 
       95   90  429 Karla Brieno       Cy-Lakes                    17:51 
       96   91  391 Merrilyn Nie       Bellaire                    18:24 
       97       444 Laura Basa         Cy-Springs                  18:28 
       98       272 Austin Bopp        Memorial                    19:56 
       99       572 Aliyah Scott       Taylor                      19:59 
      100       274 Andrew Shaw        Memorial                    20:00 
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